Upton Cultural Council
2025 Grants Awarded

Project Title

Small Stones Art Festival

Ten Footer Shoe Shops - History & Living Traditions
DNA & Genealogy with Seema Kenney

Sheryl Faye Presents Historical Women - Queen Elizabeth
Il

Chariot of the Sun

Hip Hop Chair Dance for Seniors!

Generations of Jazz

Blackstone Valley Heritage Corridor Storywalks
The Poop Museum

Luminaries in the Library

Songs & Stories: Johnny Cash

Prismatic STEM Laser Assembly

Total

Project Location
Grafton Arts, Inc.
Upton Community Center
Upton Community Center

Memorial Elementary School,
Upton

Miscoe Hill Auditorium
Upton Senior Center
Upton Community Center
Blackstone Valley

Upton Town Library
Upton Town Library
Upton Senior Center
Miscoe Hill Auditorium

Amount Awarded
$266.00
$672.00
$175.00

$1,023.00
$885.00
$280.00
$600.00
$250.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$550.00
$899.00
$7,100.00



