

**Upton Cultural Council
2025 Grants Awarded**

Project Title	Project Location	Amount Awarded
Small Stones Art Festival	Grafton Arts, Inc.	\$266.00
Ten Footer Shoe Shops - History & Living Traditions	Upton Community Center	\$672.00
DNA & Genealogy with Seema Kenney	Upton Community Center	\$175.00
Sheryl Faye Presents Historical Women - Queen Elizabeth II	Memorial Elementary School, Upton	\$1,023.00
Chariot of the Sun	Miscoe Hill Auditorium	\$885.00
Hip Hop Chair Dance for Seniors!	Upton Senior Center	\$280.00
Generations of Jazz	Upton Community Center	\$600.00
Blackstone Valley Heritage Corridor Storywalks	Blackstone Valley	\$250.00
The Poop Museum	Upton Town Library	\$500.00
Luminaries in the Library	Upton Town Library	\$1,000.00
Songs & Stories: Johnny Cash	Upton Senior Center	\$550.00
Prismatic STEM Laser Assembly	Miscoe Hill Auditorium	\$899.00
Total		\$7,100.00